 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// M5600             04/2016 Page 1
Features
 Heavy Industrial CE Approval
 10 V/m EMI Protection
 ±0.25% Pressure Accuracy
 ±1.0% Total Error Band
 ±3°C Temperature Output Accuracy
 -10°C to +60°C Compensating

Please refer to the M5600/U5600 Installation Manual and M5600/U5600 Software Manual.
Note: Communication is max 65 feet
Ordering Information
M56 00 - 0 0 00 0 5 - 100P G
Model 00 - 0 Snubber 00 Label Pressure Port - Pressure Range Pressure Type
M56 00 - 0  = 17-4PH 0 = No Selection
1 = Oxygen
Clean B40.1
Level IV
2 = With Snubber
00 0 = Adhesive
Label
1 = Laser
Marking
2 = 1/4-19 BSPP
3 = G3/8 JIS B2351
4 = 7/16-20UNF Male SAE
J1926-2 Straight Thread O-
Ring BUNA-N 90SH-904
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 1/8-27NPT
B = G1/4 JIS B2351
E = 1/4-19 BSPT
F = 1/4-19 BSPP Female
P = 7/16-20UNF Female SAE
J513 Straight Thread with
Integral Valve Depressor
Q = M10 x 1.0 mm ISO 6149-2
N = 7/16-20UNF FEMALE SAE
J513 Straight Thread
S = M12 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
U = G1/4 DIN 3852 Form E
Gasket DIN3869-14 NBR
W = M20 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
G = M14 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
- 050P
100P
200P
300P
500P
01KP
03KP
05KP
07KP
10KP
15KP
3.5B
007B
010B
020B
035B
070B
200B
350B
500B
700B
01KB
G = Gage
S = Sealed
C = Compound
Note: Compound pressure range is -14.7 to xxxpsig or -1 to xxxbarg. (e.g. 200PC: -14.7 to 200psig, 020BC: -1 to 20barg)
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity company
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel:  +1 800 767 1888
Fax: +1 510 498 1578
MEAS France SAS,
a TE Connectivity company
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France